Fariff No.	27				_	30th	Revised	I Page No.	1
	lame/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)				nc. & Raban sal Compan		anies G-60	)	
Registered	Trade Name(s) All pages conta tariff and/or an the same as, o indicates an or Page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index Subject Index Taxes 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	ained in thi y supplem or are befor	is tariff are ents to the re, the issu e.	CHECK listed belov tariff listed e date of the Page Number 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 	SHEET w in consec on this pag is page. "C Current Revision 1 O 22 22 21 21 21 2 21 21 2 0 1 0 5 10 10 9 8 8 6 0 0 10 10 9 8 8 6 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	utive orde e have is:	sue dates th	nat are	
-	Alex Brenner,	Division Co	ontroller			Effe	ctive Date:	September 1, 2	013
				(For Offic	ial Use Only	/)			
ocket No.	TG			Date:			By:		

Tariff No.	27	-		25th	Revised Page No.	21
Company Name/Pe Registered Trade N			ises, Inc. & Rabanco Disposal Company	o Companies	G-60	
	Item 100	Residential Se	ervice Monthly	Rates (con	tinued on next page)	
Rates in this ite			<i>_</i>	<b>,</b>	<u> </u>	
residential prop condominiums, (2) When required recycling, and y condominiums, to the property	erty. This includes etc., where service by a local governm vardwaste service r and apartment bu owner or manager.	s single family dwelli e is billed directly to nent service level or nust be provided for ildings of less than 4	ted) and yardwaste ngs, duplexes, apar the occupant of eac dinance, solid waste single-family dwelli residential units, w ined in Append	tments, mobile h residential u collection, cu ngs, duplexes, here service is	homes, nit, and/or rbside mobile homes,	
	Ū		••			
Number of	Frequency			Yardwaste	Optional	
Units or Type	of	Garbage Service	Recycle Service	Service	Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate	Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$ 9.17 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 1.00 (A)	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 15.00 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 0.64	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 24.30 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 0.50	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 34.81 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 1.50	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 46.51 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 2.00	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 56.92 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 2.50	
6 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 71.54 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 3.00	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$ 13.75 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 1.25	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$ 22.16 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 1.25 (R)	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$ 29.74 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 1.25 (R)	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$ 5.88 (A)	\$ 6.85 (A)	\$ 7.42 (A)	\$ 0.50	
Recycle Only	EOWR		\$ 7.85 (A)			
Yardwaste Only				\$ 8.42 (A)	\$ 1.50	
Note 1: Descriptior Note 2: Descriptior	n/rules related to re n/rules related to ya to the recycling ra	EOWR=Every Oth ecycling program are ardwaste program a	er Week Recycling; e shown on page 23, re shown on page 24 recycling debit/ <crea< td=""><td>MR=Monthly F 4.</td><td>IG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weel Recycling; List others used by co &gt; applies.</td><td></td></crea<>	MR=Monthly F 4.	IG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weel Recycling; List others used by co > applies.	
	,			n this page	expire on: July 31, 2014	
Issued By:	Alex Brenner,	Division Contro	ller			
Issue Date:	July 17, 2013			Effe	ective Date: September 1,	2013
			(For Official Use	Only)		
Docket No. TG-		Date:		By:		

Tariff No.	27							26th	Revised	Page No.	25
Company Name/P Registered Trade I				ses, Inc. & Raba Disposal Compa		G-60					
		ltem 105	Multi-fami	ly Service - F	Rates per Co	ntainer					
Service Area: UN	IINCORPOR	ATED KING	COUNTY								
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up Each Add'l Pick-up	\$ 3.96 (A)	\$ 3.96 (A)	\$ 6.54 (R)		\$ 20.72 (R)					\$ 103.72 (R)	
Special Pick-ups	\$ 3.96 (A) \$ 8.00	\$ 3.96 (A) \$ 8.45	\$ 6.54 (R) \$ 9.69		\$ 20.72 (R) \$ 21.38 (R)	\$ 28.01 (R) \$ 29.83 (R)				\$ 103.72 (R) \$ 109.43 (R)	
Monthly Rent	\$ 0.40	φ 0.40 \$1.25	\$ 1.50	\$1.50	\$ 10.80	\$ 11.25	\$ 11.95		\$ 13.70		\$ 18.85
Temporary Accourt	<u>1</u>										
Initial Delivery					\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00				\$ 40.00
Pickup Rate					\$ 17.42	\$ 25.71	\$ 32.89		\$ 61.69 \$ 1.25		\$ 115.88
Rent Per Day Rent Per Month					\$ 1.00 \$ 10.80	\$ 1.00 \$ 11.25	\$ 1.00 \$ 11.95	\$ 1.00 \$12.80	\$ 1.35 \$13.70	\$ 1.35 \$16.25	\$ 1.35 \$18.85
Note 1:		uded in this rate own on page30.	for recycling is	\$ 1.55 (R) . Des	cription/rules rel	ated to recycling	J				
Note 2:		uded in this rate	for vardwaste is	s \$ n/a Descr	intion/rules relat	ed to					
NOLE Z.	•	ram are shown of	•	s φ <u>π/α</u> . Desci	iption/rules relat	eu lo					
Note 3:		/ <credit> (if appl</credit>		9> per yard.							
Note 4:	Customers will	be charged for s	ervice requeste	d even if fewer u	units are picked	up on a					
	particular trip.	No credit will be	given for partial	y filled cans. No	o credits will be g	given if custome	r				
		ptacles out for c									
Note 5:	The charge for regular pickup i	an occasional ex	tra can, unit, to	ter, mini-can, or	micro-mini-can	on a					
		3.	Rate per	receptacle	T			Rate per	receptacle	1	
	Type of r	eceptacle		bickup		Type of r	eceptacle		bickup		
	32-gallon can o	r unit	n/a		I	90-gallon toter		n/a			
	Mini-can		n/a		+					-	
	Micro-mini-can		n/a n/a		ł					-	
	60-gallon toter		11/a		1					1	
Note 6:	Customers may	/ request no moi	e than one pick	up per month. or	n an "on call" ba	sis. at					
		/unit. Service wi									
		e customer resi				•					
	than normal scl	neduled pickup d	ay, rates for spe	ecial pickups will	apply.						
Accessorial charge	es assessed (lid	s. unlockina. unla	atchina, etc.)								
Ū	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<u> </u>								
	Gate charge \$1	.40									
					I	Recycling s	ervice rates	on this page	e expire on:	July 31, 201	4
Issued By:	Alex Brenne	er, Division C	ontroller								
Issue Date:	July 17, 201	3		<u></u>				Ef	fective Date:	September	1, 2013
				(For Official	Use Only)						
Docket No. TG		Da	ite:		Ву:						

Tariff No.	27				22nd	Revised F	Page No.	28				
	Name/Permit Number: I Trade Name(s)		orises, Inc. & l n Disposal Co		npanies G-6	0						
	lto	m 106 Conta	iner Service .	Dumped in	Company's V	ohiclo						
		pacted Materia										
		Rate	s stated per c	ontainer, per	pickup							
Service Ar	ea: UNINCORPORATI	ED KING COU	NTY									
NOTE: Th	ne rates on this page ap	ply to compact	ors with comp	paction ratios	of up to 3.5 to	o 1.						
				Sizo or	Turna of Contr	ainar						
Permaner	nt Service	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	Type of Conta 4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard					
	Rent (if applicable)											
First Pick	kup	\$115.22	\$ 156.30 (R)		\$ 241.09 (R)		\$ 352.70 (R)					
	ditional Pickup	\$115.22			\$ 241.09 (R)		\$ 352.70 (R)					
Special F		\$115.22	\$ 156.30 (R)	\$ 204.18 (R)	\$241.09 (R)	\$ 278.56 (R)	\$ 352.70 (R)					
	y Service											
Initial De												
Pickup R	ate Calendar Day											
Rent Per												
	Workin											
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. 3: The charge included in this rate for recycling is \$ 5.41 (R)											
Accessoria	al charges assessed (lid	ls, unlocking, u	inlatching, etc	c.)								
	Gate charge \$1.40											
			Recycling	service rates	s on this pag	e expire on:	July 31, 2014					
Issued By:	Alex Brenner, Division	Controller										
Issue Date	e:July 17, 2013		(For Officia	al Use Only)	Ef	ffective Date:	September 1	, 2013				
Docket No	. TG		Date:		Ву:							

Tariff No.	27			22nd	Revised	Page No.	29
Company Nan Registered Tra	ne/Permit Number: ade Name(s)		es, Inc. & Rabano isposal Company	co Companies G	i-60		
		06 Container S ted Material (Custom Rates s		er) - MULTI-FAM			
Service Area:	UNINCORPORATED	KING COUNTY					
NOTE: The ra	ates on this page apply to co	ompactors with comp	action ratios betw				
_					of Container		
Permanent		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard
	t (if applicable)	<u> </u>	¢ 400.00 (D)	¢ 050 40 (D)		<u> </u>	¢ 440.04 (D)
First Pickup		\$127.53	\$ 198.92 (R)	\$ 252.19 (R)		\$ 358.77 (R)	\$ 412.04 (R)
Each Additio		\$127.53 \$127.53	\$ 198.92 (R)	\$ 252.19 (R)		\$ 358.77 (R)	\$ 412.04 (R)
Special P		\$127.53	\$ 198.92 (R)	\$ 252.19 (R)	\$ 305.49 (R)	\$ 358.77 (R)	\$ 412.04 (R)
Temporary Initial Deliver							
Pickup Rate	y						
Rent Per Ca	lendar Day						
Rent Per Mo	1						
Note 2: <sup>Note 3:</sup> Note 4:	particular trip. No credit w Permanent Service: be the same. If rent is not The charge included Recycling debit/ <cred< th=""><th>If rent is shown, shown, it is to be inc in this rate for re</th><th>the rate for the luded in the rate ecycling is \$ 7</th><th>ne first pickup for the first pickup .73 (R)</th><th></th><th>ditional pickup</th><th>o must</th></cred<>	If rent is shown, shown, it is to be inc in this rate for re	the rate for the luded in the rate ecycling is \$ 7	ne first pickup for the first pickup .73 (R)		ditional pickup	o must
Accessorial ch	arges assessed (lids, unloc Gate charge \$1.40	king, unlatching, etc.	)				
			service rate	s on this pag	e expire on:	July 31, 2014	1
Issued By:	Alex Brenner, Divisio	on Controller					
Issue Date:	July 17, 2013	/F	or Official Use	Ef	fective Date:	September 1	, 2013
Docket No. TO	<u>}</u>						

Tariff No.	27				21st	Revised	Page No.	30
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprises Kent-Meridian Disp		Companies G-60				
0		Non-Compacted Mate			ULTI-FAMILY CU			
Service Are								
Dormono	ent Service	10 Vard	45 Vord		e or Type of Conta		25 Vard	40 Vord
		10 Yard \$39.00	15 Yard \$41.00	20 Yard \$43.00	25 Yard \$45.00	30 Yard \$45.00	35 Yard \$47.00	40 Yard \$47.00
First Pick	Rent (if applicable)	\$39.00 \$ 138.66 (R)	\$ 146.38 (R)	\$ 154.11 (R)	\$45.00 \$ 167.29 (R)	\$ 175.02 (R)	+	\$ 190.48 (R)
	up litional Pickup	\$ 138.66 (R)	\$ 146.38 (R)	\$ 154.11 (R)	\$ 167.29 (R) \$ 167.29 (R)	\$ 175.02 (R) \$ 175.02 (R)	\$ 182.75 (R)	\$ 190.48 (R) \$ 190.48 (R)
	Pickups	\$ 138.66 (R)	\$ 156.38 (R)					\$ 200.48 (R)
	ary Service	φ 140.00 (R)	φ 130.36 (R)	\$ 164.11 (R)	\$ 177.29 (R)	\$ 185.02 (R)	\$ 192.75 (R)	φ 200.40 (R)
Initial Deli		\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
Pickup Ra		\$ 138.66 (R)	\$ 146.38 (R)	\$ 154.11 (R)	\$ 167.29 (R)	\$ 175.02 (R)	\$ 182.75 (R)	\$ 190.48 (R)
	Calendar Day	\$ 138.00 (10)	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$102.75 (1()	\$3.85
Rent Per		\$	\$ \$	\$	\$ \$	\$	\$ \$	\$
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	to the disposal site. Exce mile. Mileage charge is in Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as r requires more frequent se (2) If a drop box is retaine monthly rent shall be char charges will be prorated w (3) If rent is shown, the ra If rent is not shown, it is to The charge included in thi Recycling debit/ <credit> (</credit>	a addition to all regular no less than scheduled, rvice, or unless putress d by a customer for a f ged, but no charges wi when a drop box is retai te for the first pickup an b be included in the rate is rate for recycling is \$	charges. once a month pic cibles are involved ull month and no p Il be assessed for ned for only a por nd each additional e for the first picku i 1.55 (R)	kup, unless local I. bickups are ordere pickups. Monthly tion of a month. I pickup must be t	government ed, the rental			
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids, tarpin	ng, unlocking, unlatchir	ng, etc.):					
l	Gate charge \$1.40							
			Recycli	ng service ra	tes on this pa	ge expire on:	July 31, 2014	
Issued By	y: Alex Brenner, Divisio	on Controller						
Issue Dat	te: July 17, 2013		/_ ~ ~		I	Effective Date:	September 1,	2013
			(For Off	icial Use Only,	)			
Docket No	TG	Date:		Bv:				
_ 00.00110.		2000		,				

Tariff No.	27			-	21st	Revised	Page No.	31
Company Nan Registered Tra	ne/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprises Kent-Meridian Disp		ompanies G-60				
Service Area:	UNINCORPORATED	Compacted Materi			ILTI-FAMILY CUS			
Permanen	Comico	40.1/2-24			or Type of Conta		05 V and	40 \/
First Pickup	Service	10 Yard \$ 203.85 (R)	15 Yard \$ 230.90 (R)	20 Yard \$ 257.95 (R)	25 Yard \$ 285.00 (R)	30 Yard \$ 312.04 (R)	35 Yard \$ 339.09 (R)	40 Yard \$ 366.14 (R)
Each Additio	nal Pickup	\$ 203.85 (R)	\$ 230.90 (R) \$ 230.90 (R)	\$ 257.95 (R) \$ 257.95 (R)	\$ 285.00 (R)	\$ 312.04 (R) \$ 312.04 (R)	\$ 339.09 (R) \$ 339.09 (R)	\$ 366.14 (R)
Temporary		φ 200.00 (Ν)	φ 200.00 (11)	φ 201.00 (IV)	φ 200.00 (π)	φ 012.04 (IV)	\$ 000.00 (IV)	φ 000.14 (IV)
Pickup Rate		\$	\$\$	;	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Permanent Service is define government ordinances req Recycling debit/ <credit> (if a The charge included in this</credit>	uire more frequent se applicable) is: <\$0.66	ervice or unless pu S> per yard.					
Accessorial ch	arges assessed (lids, unlock	ing, unlatching, etc.)	I					
	Gate charge \$1.40							
			Recyclin	ng service rat	es on this pa	ge expire on:	July 31, 2013	
Issued By:	Alex Brenner, Division	Controller						
Issue Date:	July 17, 2013				I	Effective Date:	September 1, 2	2013
	2		(For Offi	cial Use Only)				
Docket No. TO	9	Date:		_ Ву:				

Tariff No. <u>27</u>	5th	Revised Page No. 38
Company Name/Permit Number: Fiorito Enterpris Registered Trade Name(s) Kent-Meridian D	ses, Inc. & Rabanco Companies Disposal Company	G-60
ltem 2	30 Disposal Fees	
Charges in this item apply when other items in the	e tariff specifically refer to this ite	em.
Disposal site (name or location)	Type of Material	Fee for Disposal
King County transfer stations and landfills	garbage	\$120.17 per ton
King County transfer stations and landfills	special waste	\$136.75 per ton
King County transfer stations and landfills	yardwaste	\$75.00 per ton
Rabanco Transfer Station	garbage	\$120.17 per ton
Rabanco Transfer Station	CDL	\$76.25 per ton
Rabanco Transfer Station	yardwaste	\$47.50 per ton
Black River Transfer Station	CDL Minimum Charge	\$95.00 per ton
Land Recovery Inc.	Minimum Charge	\$7.00 per load
Land Recovery Inc.	Sheetrock & Plasterboard	
Land Recovery Inc.	Concrete & Stumps	\$12.50 per yard
Seattle Transfer Stations	garbage	\$82.50 per ton
Cedar Grove Composting, Inc.	yardwaste	\$39.54(A) per ton
		\$ per
		\$ per
		\$ per
		\$ per \$ per
		<b>^</b>
		\$ per \$ per
		<b>A</b>
		<b>A</b>
		· ·
		<b>^</b>
		<b>*</b>
		*
		<b>A</b>
		\$ per \$ per
		реі
State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Inc appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions a sheets as necessary.		
Issued By: Alex Brenner, Division Controller		
Issue Date: July 17, 2013	Effe Official Use Only)	ctive Date: ####################################
(-0)	Unitial Use Unity)	
Docket No. TG I	Date:	By:

Tariff No. 27

Company Name/Permit Numb Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies G-60 Registered Trade Name(s) Kent-Meridian Disposal Company Revised Page No.

39

10th

Item 240 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup

Service Area: As defined in appendix A.

									Size	or T	ype of C	onta	ainer									
Permanent S	ervice	3	2 Gal		64 G	al		96 G		T.	1 Yard		1.5 Yard	T	2 Yard	3 Yard		4 Yard	1	6 Yard		8 Yard
	t (if applicable)	\$	1.25			1.50			1.50	\$		00		\$		\$	\$		\$	22.00	\$	25
First Pickup	/	9	6 3.71 (A			06 (A)		\$ 9.	08 (A)		\$ 19.18 (		\$ 25.70 (A		\$ 35.77 (A)	\$ 50.76 (A)		\$ 63.26 (A)		\$94.44 (R)		119.37
Each Addition	nal Pickup		5 3.71 (A	<i>.</i>		06 (A)			08 (A)	_	\$ 19.18 (		\$ 25.70 (A		\$ 35.77 (A)	\$ 50.76 (A)	-	\$ 63.26 (A)		\$ 94.44 (R)		119.37
Special Pick		\$	8.28	\$		9.35			11.44		\$ 20.65 (	A)	\$ 27.51 (A		\$ 39.17 (A)	\$ 54.05 (A)		\$ 66.38 (A)	\$	5 100.16 (R)	\$	121.96
Femporary S	ervice																					
Initial Delive	ry									\$	40.0	00	\$ 40.00	\$	40.00	\$ 40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40
Pickup Rate	•										\$ 20.65 (	A)	\$ 27.51 (A	)	\$ 39.17 (A)	\$ 54.05 (A)		\$66.38 (A)	\$	5100.16 (R)	\$	121.96
Rent Per Ca	lendar Day									\$	1.0	00 3	\$ 1.00	\$	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$	1.35	\$	1.35	\$	1
Rent Per Mo	onth									\$	10.8	30 3	\$ 11.25	\$	11.95	\$ 12.80	\$	13.70	\$	16.25	\$	18
C pa Note 2: P	nless local gover ustomer will be c articular trip. No ermanent Servic e the same. If re	harge credi e: If i	ed for se t will be rent is s	ervic give howr	e req n for n, the	ueste partia rate	d, e ally-i for t	even i filled the fi	if fewe conta rst pic	er c aine :kup	ontainer ers. o and ea	s ar ch a	e serviced c dditional pic	n a	à							
	harges assessed ate charge \$1.40			5,			,	- ,														
Issued By: A	ex Brenner, Divi ıly 17, 2013	sion (		er		(For (	Offic	cial U	lse Oi	nly)						E	ffe	ctive Date:	Se	ptember 1	, 20	13

Tariff No. <u>27</u>		10th	Revised Page No.	40
Company Name/Permit Number			G-60	
Registered Trade Name(s)	Kent-Meridian Disposal Corr	ipany		
Item 2	245 Container Service Du	umped in Company's	s Vehicle	
	Non-compacted Material (Cus	tomer-owned contai		
	Includes Commercia			
	Rates stated per conta	ainer, per pickup		
Service Area: As defined in app	endix A.			
	[	Size or Type of Co	ntainer	
Permanent Service	32 gal can 64 Gallon Cart 96 Ga	allon Cart		
First Pickup	\$ 3.71 (A) \$ 6.06 (A) \$ 9			
Each Additional Pickup	\$ 3.71 (A) \$ 6.06 (A) \$ 9			
Special Pickups Monthly Rent	\$ 8.28 \$ 9.35 <b>\$</b>	11.44		
Temporary Service				
Pickup Rate				
	· · · · ·			
	arged for service requested, e edit will be given for partially- ids, unlocking, unlatching, etc	filled containers.	ers are serviced on a	
Issued By: Alex Brenner, Divisio	on Controller	Effe	ective Date: September 1	. 2013
	(For Official Us	se Only)	Source Bate. Coptombol	, 2010
Docket No. TG			Ву:	

Tariff No.	27					9th	Revised F	Page No.	41
	ame/Permit Number Trade Name(s)			rises, Inc. & Ra Disposal Com		anies G-60			
	lte			ainer Service ed Material (Cu			<u>hicle</u>		
				es stated per co					
Service Are	a: As defined in app	endix	ĸA.						
NOTE: The	e rates on this page a	pply	to compa	ctors with comp	paction ratios	of up to 3.5 to	1.		
						ype of Contain			
Permanent		· ·	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)	¢	444 54	¢ 452.00 (A)	¢ 407.05 (A)	¢ 040 45 (A)	Ф ОБ4 Б4 (A)	¢ 220 24 (A)	
First Picku		\$	111.51	\$ 153.98 (A)	\$ 187.95 (A)	\$ 219.45 (A)	\$ 251.51 (A)	\$ 320.24 (A)	
Special Pi	tional Pickup	\$ \$	111.51 111.51	\$ 153.98 (A) \$ 153.98 (A)	\$ 187.95 (A) \$ 187.95 (A)	\$ 219.45 (A) \$ 219.45 (A)	\$ 251.51 (A) \$ 251.51 (A)	\$ 320.24 (A) \$ 320.24 (A)	
Temporary		Ŷ	111.51	φ 155.98 (A)	\$ 187.95 (A)	φ∠19.45 (A)	⊅∠31.51 (A)	⇒ 320.24 (A)	
Initial Deli							I	1	
Pickup Ra									
	Calendar Day								
Rent Per									
	North								
Note 2: Accessorial	Customer will be cha particular trip. No cr Permanent Sesrvice be the same. If rent charges assessed (I	edit : If r is no	will be give ent is sho ot shown,	en for partially- wn, the rate for it is to be includ	filled containe the first picki ded in the rate	rs. up and each a	dditional picku	p must	
	Gate charge \$1.40	ŗ	0,	0.	,				
	Gute onlarge \$1.40								
Issued By:	Alex Brenner, Divisio	on Co	ontroller						
Issue Date:	July 17, 2013					E	ffective Date:	September 1,	2013
				(For Officia	l Use Only)				
Docket No.	TG			Date:		Ву: _			

Tariff No. 27					8th	Revised	Page No.	42
							r age No.	42
Company Name/Permit Num Registered Trade Name(s)			n Disposal Co		banies G-60			
	Item 255	5 Conta	ainer Service -	- Dumped in C	company's Ve	<u>hicle</u>		
	C			ustomer-owned ontainer, per p				
			s stated per c	untainer, per p	локир			
Service Area: As defined in								
NOTE: The rates on this page	ge apply	to compa	actors with cor	npaction ratios	between 3.5	to 1 and 5 to	1.	
					pe of Contair			
Permanent Service	1 Ya	ard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
Monthly Rent (if applicable)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
First Pickup	\$	122.23	\$ 183.47 (A)					
Each Additional Pickup	\$	122.23						
Special Pickups	\$	122.23	\$ 183.47 (A)	\$ 229.01 (A)	\$ 274.57 (A)	\$ 320.13 (A)	\$ 365.67 (A)	
Temporary Service								
Initial Delivery								
Pickup Rate								
Rent Per Calendar Day								
Rent Per Month								
Note 2: Permanent Sesm be the same. If n Accessorial charges assesse Gate charge \$1.4	rent is no ed (lids, ι	t shown,	it is to be inclu	uded in the rat			sup must	
Issued By: Alex Brenner, Di Issue Date: July 17, 2013			·	al Use Only)			############	######
Docket No. TG			_ Date:		By:			

Tariff No.	27				8th	Revised	Page No.	43		
	Name/Permit Numbe I Trade Name(s)	e Fiorito Enterp Kent-Meridiar			panies G-60					
		Non-Con	npacted Mater	<u>vice To Disp</u> rial (Company per drop box, p	-owned conta					
Service Ar	ea: As defined in ap			,						
				Size o	or Type of Cor	ntainer	ainer			
Permanen		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard		
	Rent (if applicable)	\$39.00	\$41.00	\$43.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$47.00	\$47.00		
First Pick		\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 128.65 (A)			\$ 128.65 (A		
	ditional Pickup	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 128.65 (A)		\$ 128.65 (A)	\$ 128.65 (A		
Special Pickups		\$124.45	\$124.45	\$124.45	\$129.70	\$129.70	\$129.70	\$129.70		
Temporar			<b>#****</b>	<b>*</b> ***	<b>6</b> 00.05	<u> </u>		<b>*</b> ***		
Initial Del		\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00		\$90.00	\$90.00		
Pickup R		\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 123.20 (A)	\$ 128.65 (A)		\$ 128.65 (A)	\$ 128.65 (A		
	Calendar Day	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85		
Rent Per	Month	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
	(1) Service is defin	ed as no less t	han schedule	d, once a mor	nth pickup. un	less local dov	rernment			
	<ol> <li>Service is defin requires more frequing</li> <li>If a drop box is monthly rent shall be charges will be proing</li> <li>If rent is shown</li> <li>If rent is not shown</li> </ol>	uent service, o retained by a c be charged, bu rated when a c , the rate for th	r unless putre customer for a t no charges drop box is ret e first pickup	scibles are in full month an will be assess ained for only and each add	volved. d no pickups ed for pickups a portion of a itional pickup	are ordered, t s. Monthly rer month.	he ntal			
Accessoria	(2) If a drop box is monthly rent shall I charges will be pro (3) If rent is shown	uent service, o retained by a c be charged, bu rated when a c , the rate for th h, it is to be incl	r unless putre customer for a t no charges frop box is ret e first pickup uded in the ra	scibles are in full month an will be assess ained for only and each add ate for the first	volved. d no pickups ed for pickups a portion of a itional pickup pickup.	are ordered, t s. Monthly rer month.	he ntal			
Accessoria	requires more freq (2) If a drop box is monthly rent shall I charges will be pro (3) If rent is shown If rent is not shown	uent service, o retained by a c be charged, bu rated when a c , the rate for th a, it is to be incl (lids, tarping, u	r unless putre customer for a t no charges frop box is ret e first pickup uded in the ra	scibles are in full month an will be assess ained for only and each add ate for the first	volved. d no pickups ed for pickups a portion of a itional pickup pickup.	are ordered, t s. Monthly rer month.	he ntal			
Accessoria	requires more freq (2) If a drop box is monthly rent shall I charges will be pro (3) If rent is shown If rent is not shown	uent service, o retained by a c be charged, bu rated when a c , the rate for th a, it is to be incl (lids, tarping, u	r unless putre customer for a t no charges frop box is ret e first pickup uded in the ra	scibles are in full month an will be assess ained for only and each add ate for the first	volved. d no pickups ed for pickups a portion of a itional pickup pickup.	are ordered, t s. Monthly rer month.	he ntal			
	requires more freq (2) If a drop box is monthly rent shall I charges will be pro (3) If rent is shown If rent is not shown	uent service, o retained by a c be charged, bu rated when a c , the rate for th , it is to be incl (lids, tarping, u	r unless putre customer for a t no charges frop box is ret e first pickup uded in the ra	scibles are in full month an will be assess ained for only and each add ate for the first	volved. d no pickups ed for pickups a portion of a itional pickup pickup.	are ordered, t s. Monthly rer month.	he ntal			
Issued By:	requires more freq (2) If a drop box is monthly rent shall I charges will be pro (3) If rent is shown If rent is not shown al charges assessed Gate charge \$1.40	uent service, o retained by a c be charged, bu rated when a c , the rate for th , it is to be incl (lids, tarping, u	r unless putre customer for a t no charges frop box is ret e first pickup uded in the ra	scibles are in full month an will be assess ained for only and each add ate for the first	volved. d no pickups ed for pickups a portion of a itional pickup pickup.	are ordered, t s. Monthly rer month. must be the s	he ntal	,2013		

r												
Tariff No.	27			_	6th	Revised Pag	je No.	44				
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Fiorito Enterpr	ises, Inc. & Ra	abanco Compa	anies G-60							
	Trade Name(s)	Kent-Meridian										
Item 275 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return												
Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)												
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup												
Service Area	a: As defined in appe	endix A.										
		Size or Type of Container										
Permanent	Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard				
First Picku		\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$149.75 (A) \$	6 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)				
	ional Pickup	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)     \$	6 149.75 (A)	\$ 149.75 (A)				
Temporary				· · · · · ·								
Pickup Rat	e	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$\$		6				
	<b>D</b> ( ) () ()				•							
Note1:	Rates in this item are					a la Carla la						
Note 2:	Rates named in this											
	to the disposal site.				per mile or tra	ction of a						
Nata 2	mile. Mileage charge				o month nicky							
Note 3:	Permanent Service i government ordinand											
	government ordinario	ces require mo	re nequent se	INCE OF UNIESS	putrescibles	are involved.						
Accessorial	charges assessed (li	de unlocking u	unlatabing ato									
Accessonal	charges assessed (li	us, uniocking, i	inatoning, etc	•)								
	Gate charge \$1.40											
Issued By:	Alex Brenner, Sr. Ma	arket Analyst										
Issue Date:	July 17, 2013				E	ffective Date: Se	ptember 1, 2	2013				
			(For Off	icial Use Only)	)		·					
			_									
Docket No.	TG		Date:		By: _							